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Green Street Green - Orpington - St Paul’s Cray
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1111 Hail and Ride section Orpington Station ==
Monday - Friday
Green Street Green Rose & Crown 0621 0641 0701 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 0836 0850 0904 0918 1748 1803 1818 1833
Chelsfield Station == 0628 0648 0709 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0858 0912 0926 1756 1811 1826 1841
Orpington Station == 0636 0656 0718 0738 0753 0808 0823 0838 0853 0907 0921 0935 Then 1805 1820 1835 1850
Orpington War Memorial 0638 0658 0721 0741 0756 0811 0826 0841 0856 0910 0924 0938 every 1808 1823 1838 1853
Orpington Goodmead Road 0641 0701 0724 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0929 0944 15 1814 1829 1844 1857
St Mary Cray Station == 0646 0707 0730 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 0935 0950 minutes 1820 1835 1850 1902
St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 0648 0711 0734 0754 0809 0824 0839 0854 0909 0924 0939 0954 until 1824 1839 1852 1904
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 0651 0718 0741 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 0916 0931 0946 1001 1831 1843 1855 1907
St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 0654 0721 0744 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0934 0949 1004 1834 1846 1858 1910
Green Street Green Rose & Crown 1848 1905 2045 2106 0006
Chelsfield Station == 1856 1912 2052 2113 0013
Orpington Station == 1904 1920 Then 2100 2121 Then 0021
Orpington War Memorial 1906 1922 every 2102 2123 every 0023
Orpington Goodmead Road 1909 1925 20 2105 2126 30 0026
St Mary Cray Station == 1914 1930 minutes 2110 2131 minutes 0031
St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 1916 1932 until 2112 2133 until 0033
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 1919 1935 2115 2136 0036
St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 1922 1938 2118 2139 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)

Green Street Green Rose & Crown
Chelsfield Station ==

Orpington Station ==

Orpington War Memorial
Orpington Goodmead Road

St Mary Cray Station ==

St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way

St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road

0621
0628
0636
0638
0641
0646
06438
0651
0654

Then
every
20
mins
until

0801
0808
0816
0818
0821
0826
0828
0831
0834

0820
0827
0835
0837
0840
0845
0847
0851
0854

0834
0841
0849
0851
0854
0900
0904
0911
0914

0848
0856
0905
0908
0914
0920
0924
0931
0934

Then
every
15

minutes

until

1718
1726
1735
1738
1744
1750
1754
1801
1804

1733
1741
1750
1753
1759
1805
1809
1813
1816

1748
1756
1805
1808
1814
1819
1821
1824
1827

1805

1812

1820 Then
1822 every
1825 20

1830 minutes

1832 until
1835
1838

2045
2052
2100
2102
2105
2110
2112
2115
2118

2106
2113
2121
2123
2126
2131
2133
2136
2139

Then
every
30
mins
until

0006
0013
0021
0023
0026
0031
0033
0036
0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays

Green Street Green Rose & Crown
Chelsfield Station ==

Orpington Station ==

Orpington War Memorial
Orpington Goodmead Road

St Mary Cray Station ==

St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way

St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road

0658
0705
0713
0715
0718
0723
0725
0728
0731

0728
0735
0743
0745
0748
0753
0755
0758
0801

0758
0805
0813
0815
0818
0823
0825
0828
0831

0828
0835
0843
0845
0848
0853
0856
0901
0904

0858
0905
0913
0915
0918
0924
0928
0935
0938

Then
every

30

minutes

until

1628
1635
1643
1645
1648
1654
1658
1705
1708

1700
1707
1715
1717
1720
1726
1730
1735
1738

1733
1740
1748
1750
1753
1759
1802
1805
1808

1806
1813
1821
1823
1826
1831
1833
1836
1839

Then
every
30
minutes
until

0006
0013
0021
0023
0026
0031
0033
0036
0039

MAYOR
OF LONDON

24 hour London Travel Information

020 7222 1234

Textphone

020 7918 3015

Operated by First
for London Buses

25.9.04 T58040
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St Paul’s Cray - Orpington - Green Street Green
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1111 Hail and Ride section Orpington Station ==
Monday - Friday
St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 0538 0558 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0828 0843 0858 0913 1743
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 0539 0559 0614 0629 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 1744
St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 0542 0602 0617 0632 0647 0703 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 Then 1750
St Mary Cray Station == 0544 0604 0619 0634 0650 0707 0724 0739 0754 0809 0824 0839 0854 0909 0924 every 1754
Orpington Pond 0549 0609 0624 0639 0656 0713 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 15 1800
Orpington War Memorial 0552 0612 0627 0643 0700 0717 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0935 minutes 1805
Orpington Station == 0554 0614 0629 0646 0703 0720 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 0938 until 1808
Chelsfield Station == 0602 0622 0638 0655 0712 0729 0746 0801 0816 0831 0846 0901 0916 0931 0947 1817
Green Street Green Rose & Crown 0609 0629 0646 0703 0720 0737 0754 0809 0824 0839 0854 0909 0924 0939 0955 1825
St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 1758 1813 1828 1846 2046 2111 2341
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 1759 1814 1829 1847 2047 2112 2342
St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 1805 1820 1835 1850 Then 2050 2115 Then 2345
St Mary Cray Station == 1809 1824 1838 1852 every 2052 2117 every 2347
Orpington Pond 1815 1830 1843 1857 20 2057 2122 30 2352
Orpington War Memorial 1820 1834 1846 1900 minutes 2100 2125 minutes 2355
Orpington Station == 1823 1836 1848 1902 until 2102 2127 until 2357
Chelsfield Station == 1832 1844 1856 1910 2110 2135 0005
Green Street Green Rose & Crown 1839 1851 1903 1917 2117 2142 0012

Saturday (also Good Friday)

St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 0538 0758 0815 0830 0845 0858 1728 1743 1758 1813 1828 1846 2046
St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 0539 0759 0816 0831 0846 0859 1729 1744 1759 1814 1829 1847 2047
St Paul’'s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 0542 Then 0802 0819 0834 0849 0905 Then 1735 1750 1805 1819 1832 1850 Then 2050
St Mary Cray Station == 0544  every 0804 0821 0836 0853 0909 every 1739 1754 1809 1821 1834 1852 every 2052
Orpington Pond 0549 20 0809 0826 0841 0859 0915 15 1745 1800 1814 1826 1839 1857 20 2057
Orpington War Memorial 0552 minutes 0812 0829 0846 0904 0920 minutes 1750 1805 1817 1829 1842 1900 mins 2100
Orpington Station == 0554 until 0814 0831 0849 0907 0923 until 1753 1807 1819 1831 1844 1902 wuntil 2102
Chelsfield Station == 0602 0822 0840 0858 0916 0932 1802 1815 1827 1839 1852 1910 2110
Green Street Green Rose & Crown 0609 0829 0848 0906 0924 0940 1810 1822 1834 1846 1859 1917 2117
St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 2111 2341

St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 2112 2342

St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 2115 Then 2345

St Mary Cray Station == 2117 every 2347

Orpington Pond 2122 30 2352

Orpington War Memorial 2125 minutes 2355

Orpington Station == 2127 until 2357

Chelsfield Station == 2135 0005

Green Street Green Rose & Crown 2142 0012

Sunday and other Public Holidays

St Paul’s Cray Grovelands Road 0611 0811 0841 0911 1611 1641 1711 1741 2341

St Paul’s Cray Midfield Way 0612 0812 0842 0912 1612 1642 1712 1742 2342

St Paul’s Wood Hill Leesons Hill 0615 Then 0815 0845 0918 Then 1618 1648 1718 1745 Then 2345

St Mary Cray Station == 0617 every 0817 0848 0922 every 1622 1652 1720 1747 every 2347

Orpington Pond 0622 30 0822 0854 0928 30 1628 1658 1725 1752 30 2352

Orpington War Memorial 0625 minutes 0825 0857 0931 minutes 1631 1701 1728 1755 minutes 2355

Orpington Station == 0627 until 0827 0900 0934 until 1634 1703 1730 1757 until 2357

Chelsfield Station == 0635 0835 0908 0942 1642 1711 1738 1805 0005

Green Street Green Rose & Crown 0642 0842 0915 0949 1649 1718 1745 1812 0012
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